From the library of: Superior Sewing Machine & Supply LLC

N21

NO. | Patt hame (number teq’d) NO. Part name (number 1eq’d) NO. Part name (number req’d)
Nt Wing nut M8 N 22 Key 5X5X 14 (2) N43 Rotor

N2 Lotk washer N—Zr Sealed bail bearing #6202(2) N44 Cushlon plate

NS | Lever spting N 24 Clutch shaft N45 P+ screw M5X0. 8 3)
N4 Speing adjustment rod N25 Movable bearing pipe N48 2 thlckness washer (%)
N6 Laver N28 Front cover NAT7 Stator

N§ Léves pin 10 N27A | Btake shoe N 48 Motor housing

N7 B ¢ shaps lock ting # 8 2) N28A | Clutch wheel N 49 Belt adjusting screw M10

N§ Smooth ball Joint N29A | Clutch Lining N 60 Rating plats . )

N9 Adjusting plvot M10 N30 Spring washer 8 ) N 51 Capacitor

N10 | Fastening screw M8 N31 | Screw MBX | ) N52 | Capaclior saddle

NIt Fixed nut M10 N32A | Washer with Internal tooth N53 Spring washer 5 2)
N12 | Half belt cover N 33 Lock nut M1{ N54 P o screw M5X0. 8 (2)
NI1S | Washer N 34 Washer wlih internal tooth N 55 End cover

N14 | Plane washer § (2) N35 -Flywhcel N 58 | Plane washer § (2)
NS | P ¢ screw M5X0.8 (2) N36 | P+ screw b15%0. 8 (3)  |N57T | Pescrew M5X0.8 (2)
Ni18 | P o screw M5X0. 8 2 N37 | Spring washer 5 (3) N 68 | E« shape lock ting #9 2
NI17 | Plane washer § - (2) N 38 | Intermedlate bracket N 59 | Connectlon pin 10
N18 | Full belt cover N 39 Preload spiing N 60 Slide base
N19 | Lock nut M12 N40 | Key 5X5X19 N6l | Mounting screw (3)
N20 | Spting washer 129 NAl | Sealed ball beating #6203 (2)  |N62 [ Rubber cushlon )

Pulley N 42 Rotor shaft






